Simply Snap
Grand Prize
Photographer's Choice

Abstract - Simply Snap
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Honorable Mention

Flora - Simply Snap
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Honorable Mention

Human Interest - Simply Snap
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Honorable Mention

Landscape - Simply Snap
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Honorable Mention

Wildlife - Simply Snap
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Honorable Mention

158
178

242 A
241 A
107 A
225 A

112 B
242 B
217 B
226 B

126 A
158 A
211 A
107 A

158 A
206 A
241 A
160 A

232 A
148 A
211 A
195 A

Lindsey Hoffman
Christina Pagan

Kari LaBello
Carol Fallet
Jeannine Snow
Doug Donelon

Sydney Jones
Kari LaBello
Caitlin Pence
Ray McMurphy

Linda Wurn
Linsey Hoffman
Kathy Froilan
Jeannine Snow

Linsday Hoffman
Kimberly Murrey
Carol Fallet

Angie McDonald

Linda Collard
Eric Majewski
Kathy Froilan
Diane Taylor




