Simply Snap

Onlipiy Onap		
Grand Prize	158	Lindsey Hoffman
Photographer's Choice	178	Christina Pagan
Abstract - Simply Snap		
1st Place	242 A	Kari LaBello
2nd Place	241 A	Carol Fallet
3rd Place	107 A	Jeannine Snow
Honorable Mention	225 A	Doug Donelon
Flora - Simply Snap		
1st Place	112 B	Sydney Jones
2nd Place	242 B	Kari LaBello
3rd Place	217 B	Caitlin Pence
Honorable Mention	226 B	Ray McMurphy
Human Interest - Simply Snap		
1st Place	126 A	Linda Wurn
2nd Place	158 A	Linsey Hoffman
3rd Place	211 A	Kathy Froilan
Honorable Mention	107 A	Jeannine Snow
Landscape - Simply Snap		
1st Place	158 A	Linsday Hoffman
2nd Place	206 A	Kimberly Murrey
3rd Place	241 A	Carol Fallet
Honorable Mention	160 A	Angie McDonald
Wildlife - Simply Snap		
1st Place	232 A	Linda Collard
2nd Place	148 A	Eric Majewski
3rd Place	211 A	Kathy Froilan
Honorable Mention	195 A	Diane Taylor